From: Oates, Kevin <Kevin.Oates@ketchum.com>

Sent time: 11/12/2013 09:54:55 AM
To: Folta, Kevin M.; Coy, Emily <Emily.Coy@ketchum.com>
Subject: RE: Mine mine mine mine mine

Thank you... again!

From: Folta, Kevin M. [kfolta@ufl.edu]
Sent: Tuesday, November 12, 2013 4:28 AM
To: Oates, Kevin; Coy, Emily

Subject: RE: Mine mine mine mine mine

Kevin,

Try Traci Irani irani@ufl.edu, Ricky Telg rwtelg@ufl.edu, Ed Osborne, ewo@ufl.edu, or Bryan Myers
bmyers@ufl.edu

Tell them I'm a friend of Ketchum!

Kevin

Kevin M. Folta

Interim Chair and Associate Professor
Horticultural Sciences Department

Plant Molecular and Cellular Biology Program and
Institute for Plant Innovation

University of Florida

Gainesville, FL 32611

352-273-4812

Don't tell me it can't be done... Tell me how you are going to help me do it.

From: Oates, Kevin [Kevin.Oates@ketchum.com]
Sent: Monday, November 11, 2013 11:42 PM

To: Folta, Kevin M.; Coy, Emily

Subject: RE: Mine mine mine mine mine

You beat us to it!! We just asked our group if there was something else behind this question before we
asked if you'd take a look. It’s all yours.

Also, side note — we’re interviewing for a role on our team and several University of Florida grads from the
Master of Science in Agricultural Education and Communication program have popped up. We haven’t hit
on the right candidate yet, but thought it might be useful to speak with someone in that program about
recruiting from the graduate pool. Any recommendations for a contact?

Kevin

From: Folta, Kevin M. [mailto:kfolta@ufl.edu]
Sent: Monday, November 11, 2013 8:34 PM
To: Coy, Emily; Oates, Kevin

Subject: Mine mine mine mine mine

Can I PLEEEEEEZe have this one?



